

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 10499/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 5.11.2004 in WA 4878/2001 of the H  
IGH

COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

J. VEERABHADRAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For co/delay in refiling SLP and for permission/submission of additional statement of  
facts and grounds and office report)

Date: 05/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raja Venkatappa Naik, Adv.

Mr. Raja Raghavendra Naik, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Tandon, Adv. for

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms.Surekha Raman,Adv.

Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, Adv. for

M/s. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the petitioners, adjourned b

y

two weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master